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Women / XP / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Troiano143
MGC Hingham

8.950 8.800 9.4008.800 35.950
2 3T 3T 1 1 

1 

Maja Nielsen138
MGC Hingham

8.700 9.100 9.0008.550 35.350
6T 1 7T 3T 2 

2 

Bridget Gannon135
MGC Hingham

8.800 8.600 8.6009.000 35.000
4T 5 1 9 3 

3 

Caroline Gillis139
MGC Hingham

8.700 7.600 9.0008.900 34.200
7T 11 2 4T 4 

4 

Demetria Safiol129
Jeans

8.300 7.800 9.1508.650 33.900
12 10 5 2 5 

5 

Emma Curtis108
Andy Valley

8.500 8.500 8.6508.200 33.850
10T 6 11 8 6 

6 

Maizie Condon151
MGC Pembroke

8.850 7.850 8.5508.550 33.800
3 9 8T 10 7 

7 

Victoria Newton149
MGC Pembroke

8.600 8.800 7.6008.550 33.550
9 4T 9T 14 8 

8 

Annalise Rose100
All Around

8.500 7.900 8.3508.350 33.100
11T 8 10 12 9 

9 

Rachel Clark114
Brodericks

8.800 8.100 8.7507.250 32.900
5T 7 13 5 10 

10 

Mary Kathryn Holland112
Brodericks

8.650 7.300 8.1008.800 32.850
8 12 4T 13 11 

11 

Courtney Flood150
MGC Pembroke

8.000 9.000 8.7007.000 32.700
14 2 14 6T 12 

12 

Chloe Warshaw113
Brodericks

9.200 6.700 8.7007.850 32.450
1 13 12 7T 13 

13 

Calliste Brookshire148
MGC Pembroke

8.200 6.600 8.4508.600 31.850
13 14 6 11 14 

14 
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